

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4355-4356/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CRLR No.478/2004  
& CRLM No.20089/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SHATGRUGHAN PD. SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Goel,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Verma,Adv.  
Mr. A.K.Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Gautam,Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList in the second week of February, 2012 for  
reporting settlement.[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master