

H
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4355-4356/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CRLR No.478/2004,CRLM No.20089/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SHATGRUGHAN PD. SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List special leave petitions along with Civil Appeal No.
2458 of 2006.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master